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Rider

Layla Windsor
Jimmy Cagle
Jimmy Cagle
Jimmy Cagle
Rachel Slatsky
Haley Howard
Matt Mathews
KayCee Horsley
Jimmy Cagle
Jimmy Cagle
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Jodi Martin
Lacey Boyd
Anna Vick
Harper Bright
Jeri Casteel

Jodi Martin

Meg Gibson
Wyoming Tucker
Chloe Joiner
Lexi Waldrep
Rayne Jo Higdon
Hannah Mayhall
Diane Reece
Matt Mathews
Jason Tibbs
Lauren Holliman
Lilly Tatum

Lilly Tatum
Moriah Warnock
Matt Mathews
Colton Bullard
Kallie Mullen

Justin Barnes

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

January 17, 2026

Score Earnings

14.257
14.265
14.330
14.404
14.526
14.568
14.668
14.690
14.734
14.748

$445.00
$364.00
$270.00
$175.00
$94.00

14.772
14.773
14.792
14.828
14.835
14.843
14.845
14.868
14.874
14.879
14.889
14.922
14.926
14.985
15.064
15.072
15.084
15.092
15.092
15.097
15.226
15.235
15.237

$389.00
$319.00
$236.00
$153.00
$83.00

nBrace
©2026 nTheory, LLC
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Points Comment

OPEN 4D

OPEN 4D - 1D

Non-Member
2nd
3rd
Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

4th
5

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member
2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd
Non-Member
2nd
Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

12932
12933
12934
12935
12936
12937
12938
12939
12940
12941

12942
12943
12944
12945
12946
12947
12948
12949
12950
12951
12952
12953
12954
12955
12956
12957
12958
12959
12960
12961
12962
12963
12964
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RR Pla

OPEN 4D - 3D

Graclynn Thomas
Ellie Whitten
Tyla Tatum

Rider

Cheryl Pearson
Lacey Davis
abbey jo kimbrell
Emma Webster
Megan Manzi
Zoe Campbell
Rayne Jo Higdon
Zoe Campbell

Jessica Wolford
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Lori Jackson
Kaly Hinds

Mariesa Brown
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KayCee Horsley
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Camryn Bell
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Zoe Campbell
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Maggie Nabors

N
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Savannah Pruett
Madalin Martin

NN
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MaryAva Morgan

N
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Sunshine Weaver

N
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Alexis Cantrell
Ava Cothran
Jodi Martin

NN
O

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Score Earnings

15.267
15.271

15.291

15.314
15.335
15.340
15.403
15417
15.435
15.471
15.546
15.551

15.562
15.594
15.630
15.735
15.752
15.789
15.836
15.889
15.905
15.914
15.924
15.966
16.085
16.116
16.120
16.146
16.166

$306.00
$250.00
$185.00
$121.00
$65.00

nBrace
©2026 nTheory, LLC

Points

10

Points Comment

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member

3rd

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

12965
12966
12967
12968
12969
12970
12971
12972
12973
12974
12975
12976
12977
12978
12979
12980
12981
12982
12983
12984
12985
12986
12987
12988
12989
12990
12991
12992
12993
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RR Pla Rider
OPEN 4D - 4D
1 Skylar Whipple
2 |Vickie Tucker
3 Molly Tipton
4 Makena Corry
5 Lacey Davis
6 Emma Adkins
7 Wyoming Tucker
8 |Andy Blalock
9 |Alyssa Daniel
10 Kaly Hinds
11 Josey Suttles
12 Nova Wheeler
13 Jayclyn Nail

14 Beka Kelsoe
15  Emma Curvin
16 |Cassie Stephenson
17  Ellie Whitten
18 |Maggie Patterson

19 Jonathan Green

OPEN 4D - NT

99 Hannah Green
99 abbey jo kimbrell
99 Banks Kilgore
99 Sarah Stinson

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Score Earnings

16.270
16.278
16.409
16.420
16.433
16.515
16.523
16.627
16.638
16.719
16.862
16.940
17.030
17.114
17.166
18.943
20.727
21.263
29.040

$250.00
$205.00
$152.00
$99.00
$53.00

nBrace
©2026 nTheory, LLC

Points

10

Points Comment

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

12994
12995
12996
12997
12998
12999
13000
13001
13002
13003
13004
13005
13006
13007
13008
13009
13010
13011
13012

13014
13015
13016
13013
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RR Pla Rider

Score

Earnings

Points

Points Comment

PEE WEE 4D - 1D

1 |[Emmaline Brown
2 [Clara Webster

3 |Avery Smith

4 Charli Rae Tucker
5 Jaci Mae Bellew
6 |Alaina Maddox

PEE WEE 4D - 2D

1 |Andee Chafin
2 Jaci Mae Bellew
3 |Adalaide McClendon

PEE WEE 4D - 3D

1 |Pacey Stephenson

PEE WEE 4D - 4D

1 John McCoy Martin
2 Chandler Bright
3 CoraAllums

4 Landry Tucker

PEE WEE 4D - NT

99 Adalaide McClendon

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

16.237
16.626
16.944
18.031

18.105
18.135

20.664
20.942
22.253

25.169

32.158
32.510
40.319
47.015

nBrace

$37.00
$24.00

$32.00
$22.00

$42.00

$20.00
$14.00

©2026 nTheory, LLC

10
9

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

No Time

12917
12918
12919
12920
12921
12922

12923
12924
12925

12926

12927
12928
12929
12930

12931
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RR Pla

1
2

Rider

Layla Windsor
KayCee Horsley

YOUTH 4D - 2D

1

S A W

Harper Bright
Wyoming Tucker
Rayne Jo Higdon
Hannah Mayhall
Lauren Holliman
Lilly Tatum

Lilly Tatum

YOUTH 4D - 3D
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Graclynn Thomas
Ellie Whitten
Emma Webster
Bristol Smith
Zoe Campbell
Bailey Boatman
Rayne Jo Higdon
Zoe Campbell
Riley Millender
Kaly Hinds

Adah Lynn Ponder
EMMA PARTON
KayCee Horsley
Camryn Bell

Zoe Campbell
Maggie Nabors
Madalin Martin
MaryAva Morgan
Khloe King

Ava Cothran
EMMA PARTON

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Score Earnings

14.257 $319.00
14.690 $244.00

14.828 $212.00
14.868 $162.00
14.889 $118.00
14.922
15.072
15.084
15.092

15.267 $166.00
15.271 $128.00
15.403 $93.00
15.433
15.435
15.444
15.471
15.546
15.712
15.752
15.797
15.831
15.836
15.889
15.905
15.914
15.966
16.085
16.127
16.146
16.166

nBrace
©2026 nTheory, LLC

Points
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Points Comment

YOUTH 4D

YOUTH 4D - 1D

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd
Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
3rd

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd

13017
13018

13019
13020
13021
13022
13023
13024
13025

13026
13027
13028
13029
13030
13031
13032
13033
13034
13035
13036
13037
13038
13039
13040
13041
13042
13043
13044
13045
13046
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RR Pla Rider Horse
YOUTH 4D - 4D

1 Skylar Whipple

2 Jessa Pence

3 |Nova Wheeler

4  Braylei Butler

5 Kaly Hinds

6 Josey Suttles

7 |Breanna Boatright

8 |Abree McClendon

9 |Wyoming Tucker

10 |Ava Cothran

11 Emitt Coker

12 [Falin Roe

13 |Addison Jade Greer

14 Ellie Whitten

15 Abree McClendon

YOUTH 4D - NT

99
99

Banks Kilgore

Sarah Stinson

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Score

16.270
16.362
16.499
16.624
16.719
16.862
17.366
17.420
17.464
17.511
17.995
18.583
19.748
20.727
20.982

$136.00
$105.00
$76.00

nBrace
©2026 nTheory, LLC

Earnings

Points

10

Points Comment

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
2nd

No Time

No Time

13047
13048
13049
13050
13051
13052
13053
13054
13055
13056
13057
13058
13059
13060
13061

13063
13062
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