

January 17, 2026

RR Pla	Rider	Horse	Score	Earnings	Points	Points Comment	
OPEN 4D							
OPEN 4D - 1D							
1	Layla Windsor		14.257	\$445.00	10		12932
2	Jimmy Cagle		14.265	\$364.00		Non-Member	12933
3	Jimmy Cagle		14.330	\$270.00		2nd	12934
4	Jimmy Cagle		14.404	\$175.00		3rd	12935
5	Rachel Slatsky		14.526	\$94.00		Non-Member	12936
6	Haley Howard		14.568			Non-Member	12937
7	Matt Mathews		14.668			Non-Member	12938
8	KayCee Horsley		14.690		9		12939
9	Jimmy Cagle		14.734			4th	12940
10	Jimmy Cagle		14.748			5	12941
OPEN 4D - 2D							
1	Jodi Martin		14.772	\$389.00	10		12942
2	Lacey Boyd		14.773	\$319.00		Non-Member	12943
3	Anna Vick		14.792	\$236.00	9		12944
4	Harper Bright		14.828	\$153.00		Non-Member	12945
5	Jeri Casteel		14.835	\$83.00		Non-Member	12946
6	Jodi Martin		14.843			2nd	12947
7	Meg Gibson		14.845			Non-Member	12948
8	Wyoming Tucker		14.868			Non-Member	12949
9	Chloe Joiner		14.874		8		12950
10	Lexi Waldrep		14.879		7		12951
11	Rayne Jo Higdon		14.889		6		12952
12	Hannah Mayhall		14.922		5		12953
13	Diane Reece		14.926			Non-Member	12954
14	Matt Mathews		14.985			Non-Member	12955
15	Jason Tibbs		15.064			Non-Member	12956
16	Lauren Holliman		15.072			Non-Member	12957
17	Lilly Tatum		15.084		4		12958
18	Lilly Tatum		15.092			2nd	12959
18	Moriah Warnock		15.092			Non-Member	12960
20	Matt Mathews		15.097			2nd	12961
21	Colton Bullard		15.226			Non-Member	12962
22	Kallie Mullen		15.235			Non-Member	12963
23	Justin Barnes		15.237			Non-Member	12964

RR Pla	Rider	Horse	Score	Earnings	Points	Points Comment	
OPEN 4D - 3D							
1	Graclynn Thomas		15.267	\$306.00	10		12965
2	Ellie Whitten		15.271	\$250.00		Non-Member	12966
3	Tyla Tatum		15.291	\$185.00		Non-Member	12967
4	Cheryl Pearson		15.314	\$121.00		Non-Member	12968
5	Lacey Davis		15.335	\$65.00		Non-Member	12969
6	abbey jo kimbrell		15.340			Non-Member	12970
7	Emma Webster		15.403		9		12971
8	Megan Manzi		15.417			Non-Member	12972
9	Zoe Campbell		15.435			Non-Member	12973
10	Rayne Jo Higdon		15.471		8		12974
11	Zoe Campbell		15.546			2nd	12975
12	Jessica Wolford		15.551			Non-Member	12976
13	Lori Jackson		15.562			Non-Member	12977
14	Amber Case		15.594			Non-Member	12978
15	Lily Blevins		15.630			Non-Member	12979
16	Lori Jackson		15.735			2nd	12980
17	Kaly Hinds		15.752			Non-Member	12981
18	Mariesa Brown		15.789		7		12982
19	KayCee Horsley		15.836		6		12983
20	Camryn Bell		15.889			Non-Member	12984
21	Zoe Campbell		15.905			3rd	12985
22	Maggie Nabors		15.914		5		12986
23	Savannah Pruett		15.924			Non-Member	12987
24	Madalin Martin		15.966		4		12988
25	MaryAva Morgan		16.085			Non-Member	12989
26	Sunshine Weaver		16.116			Non-Member	12990
27	Alexis Cantrell		16.120			Non-Member	12991
28	Ava Cothran		16.146		3		12992
29	Jodi Martin		16.166		3		12993

RR Pla	Rider	Horse	Score	Earnings	Points	Points Comment	
OPEN 4D - 4D							
1	Skylar Whipple		16.270	\$250.00	10		12994
2	Vickie Tucker		16.278	\$205.00		Non-Member	12995
3	Molly Tipton		16.409	\$152.00		Non-Member	12996
4	Makena Corry		16.420	\$99.00		Non-Member	12997
5	Lacey Davis		16.433	\$53.00		Non-Member	12998
6	Emma Adkins		16.515			Non-Member	12999
7	Wyoming Tucker		16.523			Non-Member	13000
8	Andy Blalock		16.627			Non-Member	13001
9	Alyssa Daniel		16.638			Non-Member	13002
10	Kaly Hinds		16.719			Non-Member	13003
11	Josey Suttles		16.862			Non-Member	13004
12	Nova Wheeler		16.940		9		13005
13	Jayclyn Nail		17.030		8		13006
14	Beka Kelsoe		17.114		7		13007
15	Emma Curvin		17.166			Non-Member	13008
16	Cassie Stephenson		18.943		6		13009
17	Ellie Whitten		20.727			Non-Member	13010
18	Maggie Patterson		21.263		5		13011
19	Jonathan Green		29.040			Non-Member	13012
OPEN 4D - NT							
99	Hannah Green					No Time	13014
99	abbey jo kimbrell					No Time	13015
99	Banks Kilgore					No Time	13016
99	Sarah Stinson					No Time	13013

RR Pla	Rider	Horse	Score	Earnings	Points	Points Comment
PEE WEE 4D						
PEE WEE 4D - 1D						
1	Emmaline Brown		16.237	\$37.00	10	12917
2	Clara Webster		16.626	\$24.00	9	12918
3	Avery Smith		16.944		8	12919
4	Charli Rae Tucker		18.031			Non-Member 12920
5	Jaci Mae Bellew		18.105		7	12921
6	Alaina Maddox		18.135		6	12922
PEE WEE 4D - 2D						
1	Andee Chafin		20.664	\$32.00	10	12923
2	Jaci Mae Bellew		20.942	\$22.00	9	12924
3	Adalaide McClendon		22.253		8	12925
PEE WEE 4D - 3D						
1	Pacey Stephenson		25.169	\$42.00	10	12926
PEE WEE 4D - 4D						
1	John McCoy Martin		32.158	\$20.00	10	12927
2	Chandler Bright		32.510	\$14.00		Non-Member 12928
3	Cora Allums		40.319			Non-Member 12929
4	Landry Tucker		47.015			Non-Member 12930
PEE WEE 4D - NT						
99	Adalaide McClendon					No Time 12931

RR Pla	Rider	Horse	Score	Earnings	Points	Points Comment
YOUTH 4D						
YOUTH 4D - 1D						
1	Layla Windsor		14.257	\$319.00	10	13017
2	KayCee Horsley		14.690	\$244.00	9	13018
YOUTH 4D - 2D						
1	Harper Bright		14.828	\$212.00		Non-Member 13019
2	Wyoming Tucker		14.868	\$162.00		Non-Member 13020
3	Rayne Jo Higdon		14.889	\$118.00	10	13021
4	Hannah Mayhall		14.922		9	13022
5	Lauren Holliman		15.072			Non-Member 13023
6	Lilly Tatum		15.084		8	13024
7	Lilly Tatum		15.092			2nd 13025
YOUTH 4D - 3D						
1	Graclynn Thomas		15.267	\$166.00	10	13026
2	Ellie Whitten		15.271	\$128.00		Non-Member 13027
3	Emma Webster		15.403	\$93.00	9	13028
4	Bristol Smith		15.433		8	13029
5	Zoe Campbell		15.435			Non-Member 13030
6	Bailey Boatman		15.444		7	13031
7	Rayne Jo Higdon		15.471		6	13032
8	Zoe Campbell		15.546			2nd 13033
9	Riley Millender		15.712			Non-Member 13034
10	Kaly Hinds		15.752			Non-Member 13035
11	Adah Lynn Ponder		15.797		5	13036
12	EMMA PARTON		15.831			Non-Member 13037
13	KayCee Horsley		15.836		4	13038
14	Camryn Bell		15.889			Non-Member 13039
15	Zoe Campbell		15.905			3rd 13040
16	Maggie Nabors		15.914		3	13041
17	Madalin Martin		15.966		3	13042
18	MaryAva Morgan		16.085			Non-Member 13043
19	Khloe King		16.127			Non-Member 13044
20	Ava Cothran		16.146		3	13045
21	EMMA PARTON		16.166			2nd 13046

RR Pla	Rider	Horse	Score	Earnings	Points	Points Comment	
YOUTH 4D - 4D							
1	Skylar Whipple		16.270	\$136.00	10		13047
2	Jessa Pence		16.362	\$105.00		Non-Member	13048
3	Nova Wheeler		16.499	\$76.00	9		13049
4	Braylei Butler		16.624			Non-Member	13050
5	Kaly Hinds		16.719			Non-Member	13051
6	Josey Suttles		16.862			Non-Member	13052
7	Breanna Boatright		17.366			Non-Member	13053
8	Abree McClendon		17.420		8		13054
9	Wyoming Tucker		17.464			Non-Member	13055
10	Ava Cothran		17.511		7		13056
11	Emitt Coker		17.995			Non-Member	13057
12	Falin Roe		18.583		6		13058
13	Addison Jade Greer		19.748		5		13059
14	Ellie Whitten		20.727			Non-Member	13060
15	Abree McClendon		20.982			2nd	13061
YOUTH 4D - NT							
99	Banks Kilgore					No Time	13063
99	Sarah Stinson					No Time	13062